

TALLY SHEET

Bid Name: DPW ADDITION MATERIALS - FOUNDATION

Bid Opening Date: October 29, 2020

BIDDERS		Curtis Lumber			Ward Lumber		
Description	Unit	Unit Price	Qty	Total	Unit Price	Qty	Total
8 " Straight Block	EA	21.87	208	4,548.96	25.21	197	4,966.37
8" 90° Corner Block	EA	21.87	42	918.54	33.46	42	1,405.32
8" T Block	EA	31.07	14	434.98	32.00	14	448.00
8" Curb Block *	EA	*	25	2,962.10	25.99	36	935.64
2x12x16 Pressure Treated SYP	EA	55.1232	7	385.86	48.78	7	341.46
2x6x16 Pressure Treated SYP	EA	28.1016	7	196.71	23.27	7	162.89
2x8x16 Pressure Treated SYP	EA	37.3248	12	447.90	32.00	12	384.00
8" Galvanized Anchor Bolt With Nut & Washer	EA	.99	44	43.56	2.51	44	110.44
Foam Sill Seal 7 1/2" x 50' Roll	EA	8.75	4	35.00	10.66	4	42.64
ICF Waterproof Foundation Membrane (Based on 200 ft ² Roll)	EA	184.80	8	1,478.40	163.36	8	1,306.88
1" x 3" x 16' KD Spruce Furring	EA	4.94	20	98.80	4.89	20	97.80
16ga. Tie wire roll	EA	5.39	4	21.56	7.75	4	31.00
Fox Clip	EA				5.75	154	885.50
TOTAL				11,572.37			11,117.94

* Substitution

SUBJECT TO FINAL APPROVAL